
Monday, August 31, 2020 School Opens Grades K-8 for Students in "A" Homerooms

First Trimester Begins

Tuesday, September 1, 2020 School Opens Grades K-8 for Students in "B" Homerooms

PK-3 Orientation

First Trimester Begins

Wednesday, September 2, 2020 PK-4 Orientation

Friday, September 4, 2020 School Closed

Monday, September 7, 2020 School Closed- Labor Day

Tuesday, September 8, 2020 First Day for Preschool

Wednesday, September 9, 2020 Welcome Back Liturgy Live Stream

Wednesday, September 23, 2020 Back to School Night - Virtual

Monday, September 28, 2020 Kidstuff Book Online Sale Begins

Wednesday, September 30, 2020 Student Council Induction Prayer Service

Monday, October 12, 2020 Professional Development Day, No School for Students

Wednesday, October 14, 2020 Kidstuff Booksale Ends

Monday, October 19, 2020 Winter Uniform Begins

Wednesday, October 28, 2020 Parade of Saints

Wednesday, October 28, 2020 Parent Teacher Conferences, 4-8pm

Thursday, October 29, 2020 Parent Teacher Conferences, 4-8pm

Friday, October 30, 2020 School Holiday

Wednesday, November 4, 2020 Confirmation

Individual Student Pictures Grades PK - 4

Thursday, November 5, 2020 Individual Student Pictures Grades 5 - 8

Friday, November 13, 2020 Faculty Meeting - No School for Students

Wednesday, November 25, 2020 Thanksgiving Liturgy

1/2 Day - Thanksgiving Holiday begins at 12pm

Tuesday, December 8, 2020 Immaculate Conception, No School for Students and Faculty

Friday, December 18, 2020 Red and Green DDD - Christmas Holiday Begins at 3pm
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Monday, January 4, 2021 School Resumes After Christmas Holidays

Wednesday, January 6, 2021 Epiphany Liturgy

Monday, January 18, 2021 Martin Luther King Holiday, No School for Students and Faculty

Sunday, January 31, 2021 Catholic Schools Week Begins

Wednesday, February 3, 2021 Catholic Schools Week Liturgy

Monday, February 10, 2020 Home and School General Meeting

Monday, February 15, 2021 President's Day, No School for Students and Teachers

Wednesday, February 17, 2021 Ash Wednesday Prayer Service

Friday, March 5, 2021 Faculty Meeting - No School for Students

Thursday, March 11, 2021 Terra Nova Testing Begins

Friday, March 19, 2021 Terra Nova Testing Ends

Wednesday, March 31, 2021 Classroom Lenten Retreat, 1:30pm, Easter Holiday Begins at 3pm

Tuesday, April 6, 2021 Professional Development Day, No School for Students

Wednesday, April 7, 2021 Classes Resume after Easter Break

Alleluia Liturgy

Wednesday, May 12, 2021 May Procession Prayer Service

Thursday, May 13, 2021 Ascension Thursday, No School for Students and Faculty

Friday, May 28, 2021 Professional Development Day, No School for Students

Monday, May 31, 2021 Memorial Day, No School for Students and Faculty

Wednesday, June 2, 2021 Last Day for Pre-K

Thursday, June 3, 2021 Last Full Day of School for Kindergarten

Friday, June 4, 2021 Kindergarten Graduation

Wednesday, June 9, 2021 8th Grade Graduation, 6:30pm in the Church

Noon Dismissal for grades 1-7

Thursday, June 10, 2021 School Closing Prayer Service, Grs. 1-7, 9:30am 

Last day of School for 1-7; 10:30am Dismissal


